
S.No. Category 

1 

2 

3 

4 

UR/EWS 

RPVT-2025 Result 
Cut off 

OBC/SC/ST/IMBC/STA 

PwD UR/EWS 

PwD OBC/SC/ST/MBC/STA 

Qualifying percentile 
criteria 

soh Percentile 

40h Percentile 

45h Percentile 
40h Percentile 

Cut off 

183 

147 

165 

147 

Convener RPVT 
Rajasthan University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Bikaner 
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